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Liperi 03.02.2019

Jarj. Joensuun Onki -93 ry

osallistujia 60 hloa

Leevi Pippuri

Irja Kinnunen
Kaarina Kontkanen
Leila Matikainen
Terttu Kuokkanen
Sirkka Kinnunen
Anu Torrénen
Aman Ritva

Elma lkonen
Anneli Muikku
Helena Naumanen
Liisa Kuvaja

Ritva Viertola
Pirkko Lappalainen
Hilja Kallinen

Saara Silvennoinen
Paivi Purmonen
Sirkka Kinnunen
Pirjo Kuokkanen
Sirpa Penttonen
Sirpa Kaunisto
Marja Hiltunen
Paula Saarinen
Ulla Vartiainen

Otto Huovinen
Heikki Kukkonen
Heikki Matikainen
Aimo Nykanen
Martti Silvennoinen
Pentti Karna
Heimo Kukkonen
Jussi Virtanen
Osmo Kinnunen
Martti Korhonen
Veikko Kinnunen
Esa Kolehmainen
Veli Haaranen
Arto Huurre

RKK

JO-93
LUK
PKuk
NKM
PKuk
PP
LKM
PN
PN
JO-93
PKuk
LKM
NKM
PP

KiKa
KiKa
JO-93
Oky
JO-93
PKuk
PP
PKuk
PN

PKuk
LKM
PKuk
PP
KiKa
NKM
NKM
LKM
JO-93
KKP
PKuk
KKP
HKK
LKM

2 358

5299
4755
4225
4 086
3902
3 806
3786
3248
2 680
2361
2359
2302
2101
1419

5673
5612
5063
5025
4623
4177
3952
3711
2 367

7351
6 460
6 000
5706
5536
5323
5223
4960
4949
4749
4 693
4 406
4 099
4 088



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
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Seppo Hyttinen
Esko Kerdnen
IImari Lehkonen
Reijo Viertola
Reijo Kuittinen
Hannu Sorsa
Seppo Muikku
Veikko Pekkinen

Raimo Teppo
Joona Myller
Urpo Korhonen
Mikko Sorsa
Tapio Kokkonen
Timo Hautanen
Juhani Soininen
Timo Jalkanen
Kari Turunen
Sami Tirronen
Osmo Kuronen
Pasi Pippuri

PKuk
KKP
KiKa
LKM
NKM
PKuk
PN
KiKa

LKM
PN

PKuk
PP
NKM
PKuk
KiKa
NKM
I/JPK ?
KKP
RKK

4 037
3574
3430
3240
2861
2735
2636
2100

6948
6 202
5386
4 861
4262
4074
3375
2480
1887
1882
1750
637



